UNOFFICIAL COPY

			K	oc#. 2325834176 Fee aren A. Yarbrough ook County Clerk ate: 09/15/2023 09:54	·		
FOL	C FINANCING STATEMENT AM						
	NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (option MANTHA T. SCHNECK, (202) 96						
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)							
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)							
SAMANTHA T. SCHNECK, ESQ. CARLTON FIELDS, F.A. 1025 THOMAS JEFFERSON STREET, NW, SUITE 400 WEST							
WA	ASHINGTON, D.C. 20037						
Ļ	700		1			FILING OFFICE USE ONL	
	1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMPER. 1406539006			b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13			
2. III TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing State ment identified above is terminated with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement.							
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in it am 7a or 7b, and address of Assignee in item 7c and name of Assignor in item 9 For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected collateral in item 8							
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.							
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: Check one of these two boxes: AND Check one of these tiree boxes to:							
CHANGE name an Libraudress: Complete ADD name: Complete item DELETE name: Give record name This Change affects Debtor Libraudress Debtor Libraudr							
_	URRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	Parly Information Change	– provide only <u>or a</u>	14m 3 (6a or 6b)			
- 1	WATERFRONT TERRACE, INC	•		1			
	8b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PERSONA	L NAME	ADDITIONAL	NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. C	CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	Assignment or Party Information (Change – provide only one	name (7a or 7b) (use exac funds	ame, do not omit, modify,	, or abbreviate any part of the Det	otor's name)
NEWPOINT REAL ESTATE CAPITAL LLC							
	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME						
	INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME						
	INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIA	L(S)				· C	SUFFIX
	mailing address 00 TENNYSON PARKWAY, SUI	ГЕ 200	PLANO		STATE TX	75024	COUNTRY USA
8. C COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD collateral DELETE collateral RESTATE covered collateral collateral Indicate collateral: ALL OF SECURED PARTY'S RIGHTS, TITLE AND INTEREST UNDER THE REFERENCED FINANCING STATEMENT ARE HEREBY ASSIGNED TO ASSIGNEE SET FORTH IN 7A ABOVE.							
9. NAME of SECURED PARTY of RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment) If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorizing Debtor							
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME HOUSING & HEALTHCARE FINANCE, LLC							
OR	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERS	ONAL NAME	ADDITIO	ONAL NAME(S)/INI	TIAL(S)	SUFFIX

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: GNMA AI21158PN

COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS-OPERATOR

WATERFRONT TERRACE; FHA PROJECT NO. 071-22275

2325834176 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

PARCEL 1:

LOT 94 IN DIVISION 1, IN WESTFALL'S SUBDIVISION OF 208 ACRES BEING IN THE EAST HALF OF THE SOUTHWEST QUARTER AND THE SOUTHEAST FRACTIONAL QUARTER OF SECTION 30, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 15 PEAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PARCEL 2.

THE NORTHWEST FRLY 40 FEET OF LOT 95 IN DIVISION 1, OF WESTFALL'S SUBDIVISION OF 208 ACRES BEING IN THE EAST HALF OF THE SOUTHWEST QUARTER AND THE SOUTHEAST FRACTIONAL QUARTER OF SECTION 30, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 15 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PINS: 21-30-412-045

21-30-412-038

ADDRESS: 7750 South Shore Drive, Chicago, Tonsois 60649